30. Cheerleadingmeisterschaft Nord in Norderstedt am 9. Marz 2024

Kategorie
Junior Cheer AF
Junior Cheer AF
Junior Cheer AF
Junior Cheer AF
Junior Cheer Dance DD
Junior Group Stunt AF
Junior Group Stunt AF
Junior Group Stunt AF
Junior Group Stunt AF
Junior Group Stunt MX
Junior Pom Dance
Junior Urban Cheer
Junior Urban Cheer DD
Masters Group Stunt MX
Masters Pom Dance
Masters Pom Dance DD
PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer Dance DD
PeeWee Cheer Dance DD
PeeWee Group Stunt
PeeWee Group Stunt
PeeWee Group Stunt
PeeWee Pom Dance
PeeWee Pom Dance DD
PeeWee Urban Cheer
PeeWee Urban Cheer DD
Senior Cheer AF
Senior Cheer AF
Senior Cheer MX
Senior Group Stunt AF
Senior Group Stunt AF
Senior Group Stunt AF
Senior Group Stunt MX
Senior Pom Dance
Senior Pom Dance
Senior Pom Dance DD

Senior Urban Cheer

Platzierung
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MV
HB
ND
HB
MV
MV
HB
ND
ND
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SH
MV
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ND
HB
MV
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ND
ND
SH
SH
MV
MV
ND
HH
HB
ND
MV
MV
HB
SH
MV
SH
MV

Team
Junior Sergeants
Wings of Fire
Red Stars
BFC Heat
Marines
Rangers
Stunting Wings
Red Devils
Red Five
Red Aces
Junior Starlets
Griffiness Hatchlings
Task Force
Parental Division
Master Starlets
Sina und Cathrin
Mini Pepper
BFC Wildfire
PeeWee Privates
Zoe und Lena
Little Corporals
Special Privates
Flepper Pepper
Sweet Pepper
Mini Starlets
Emma und Marisa
Griffinis
Baby Task Force
Red Pepper
Hamburg Blue Angels
PBFC Ignite
Black Pepper
Airbornes
Seals
BFC Powerstorm
Senior Starlets
Rostock Griffiness
Julia und Sandra

Rostock Griffiness

Verein
Cheer Company Greifswald
ASC Bremen Firebirds
TK Hannover
ASC Bremen Firebirds
Cheer Company Greifswald
Cheer Company Greifswald
ASC Bremen Firebirds
TK Hannover
TK Hannover
TK Hannover
SV Friedrichsgabe
Rostock Griffins
Cheer Company Greifswald
Cheer Company Greifswald
SV Friedrichsgabe
SV Friedrichsgabe
TK Hannover
ASC Bremen Firebirds
Cheer Company Greifswald
SV Friedrichsgabe
Cheer Company Greifswald
Cheer Company Greifswald
TK Hannover
TK Hannover
SV Friedrichsgabe
SV Friedrichsgabe
Rostock Griffins
Cheer Company Greifswald
TK Hannover
Hamburg Blue Devils
ASC Bremen Firebirds
TK Hannover
Cheer Company Greifswald
Cheer Company Greifswald
ASC Bremen Firebirds
SV Friedrichsgabe
Rostock Griffins
SV Friedrichsgabe
Rostock Griffins

Punkte
228
124,5
202
196
54,5
125
117,5
105,5
77,5
70,5
137
157,5
82,5
103
126
73,5
197
138,5
128
75
61
92
90,5
86,5
107,5
67
149,5
60,5
191,5
144,5
150
109
100,5
85
98
148,5
136
100,5
157



